

MOHINDRA FASTENERS LIMITED



CIN: L74899DL1995PLC064215

Regd. Office: 304 Gupta Arcade, Inder Enclave, Delhi - Rohtak Road, New Delhi-110087

Website: www.mohindra.asia Email id: cs@mohindra.asia Phone: +91-11- 46200400, 46200401 Fax: +91-11-25282667

To,

The Head Listing & Compliance
Metropolitan Stock Exchange of India Ltd. (MSEI)
Vibgyor Towers, 4th Floor, Plot No. C-62, G-Block
Opp. Trident Hotel, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (E)
Mumbai -400098

Ref:- Symbol- MFL, Series - BE

Subject: Information pursuant to Regulation 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations & Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

Dear Sir/Madam,

Pursuant to Regulation 47(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations & Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we attach herewith a copy of Newspaper advertisements of Un-audited Financial Results for 3rd quarter ended as on 31st December, 2019 published on 14.02.2020 in The Financial Express and Jansatta. The same has uploaded on the "MYLISTING" portal and hosted on company's website as well i.e. www.mohindra.asia.

This is for your information and records.

Thanking you,

Yours Faithfully,

For Mohindra Fasteners Limited


(Nidhi Pathak)

Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

Date: 14/02/2020

Place:- Delhi

AXIS BANK
Axis Bank Limited, Axis House, Tower-2, 2nd Floor, I-14, Sector-128, Noida Expressway, Jaypee Greens, Wishtown, Noida (U.P.)-201301
Controlling office: Axis House, Bombay Dyeing Compound, Pandurang Budhkar Marg, Worli, Mumbai-400025

SALE NOTICE FOR SALE OF IMMOVABLE PROPERTY
Notice is hereby given to the public in general and in particular to the Borrower(s) and Guarantor(s) that the below described immovable property mortgaged/charged to the secured creditor, the physical possession of which has been taken by the Authorised Officer of Secured Creditor will be sold on "As is where is", "As is what is" and "Whatever there is" basis on 06-03-2020 at 12:00 Noon at Axis House, Tower-2, 2nd Floor, I-14, Sector-128, Noida Expressway, Jaypee Greens Wishtown, Noida (U.P.)-201301 for recovery of Rs. 93,05,90,72/- Excluding Interest Amount due as on 01-10-2019 along with further interest as applicable, incidental expenses, costs, charges etc incurred up to the date of actual payment and/or realization due to the secured creditor from M/S Gayatri Infotel proprietor Mr. Kapil Kumar Agarwal. The reserve price will be Rs. 41,00,000/- and the earnest money deposit will be Rs. 4,10,000/- Last Date, Time And Venue For Submission Of Bids With Sealed Offer/ Tender With EMD on 05-03-2020 at the above mentioned address.

Account Number	Location / Details of the Immovable Property/Secured Assets possessed and put for sale	Encumbrances, if any known to the Bank.
91503005300	1. Commercial Property Bearing Unit No 1109, Corporate Park, Tower No -A, at 11 th Floor Plot No 7A/1, Sector 142, SBB (Cash Water Bank, Noida UP admeasuring 899 sqft in the name of Credit Facility) Mr Kapil Kumar Agarwal.	NOT KNOWN

For detailed terms and conditions of the sale, please refer to the link provided in the secured creditor's website i.e. <https://www.axisbank.com/auction-notices/>
Date: 14-February-2020, Place: Noida, UP
Sd/-, Authorized Officer, Axis Bank Ltd.

UTTAR HARYANA BIJLI VITRAN NIGAM CORRIGENDUM NOTICE

SR. NO.: 1.
LETTER/MEMO No. & DATE: Ch-13/XEN/Projects/MRBD/NIT-29 dated: 10.02.2020.
NAME OF DEPT./ BOARD/ CORP./ AUTH.: ChIEF Technology Officer.
OLD REFERENCE/NIT/TENDER NO.: 29/MRBD/Projects/2020.
NATURE OF CORRIGENDUM: Date Extended.
WEBSITE OF THE DEPT./BOARD/ CORP./AUTH.: www.uhbvn.org.in.
NODAL OFFICER/CONTACT DETAILS/EMAIL: 9317554907 seprojects@uhbvn.org.in.
79828/HRY

UTTAR HARYANA BIJLI VITRAN NIGAM LIMITED CORRIGENDUM NOTICE

SR. NO.: 1.
NAME OF DEPARTMENT/BOARD/CORP./AUTH: Uttar Haryana Bijli Vitran Nigam Limited
LETTER/ MEMO No. & DATE: Ch-25/XEN/P-I/MM/QH-I/2545 dated: 11.02.2020
OLD REFERENCE/NIT/TENDER NO.: Notice Inviting Tender No. 9/UH/MM-I/QH-I/2545 dated 16.01.2020
NATURE OF CORRIGENDUM: Part-I date of submission extended upto 24.02.2020 (15.00 P.M.)
WEBSITE OF THE DEPARTMENT uhbvn.org.in, etenders.hry.nic.in
NODAL OFFICER/CONTACT DETAILS/EMAIL: cemm@uhbvn.org.in 9357189013
79828/HRY

MOHINDRA FASTENERS LIMITED

Regd. Office: 304, Gupta Arcade, Inder Enclave, Delhi-Rohtak Road, Delhi-110087
CIN: L74899DL1995PLC064215 Tel. No.: +91-11-46200400, Fax No.: 011-25282667
Website: www.mohindra.asia, E-mail: cs@mohindra.asia

Extract of un-audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months ended 31-12-2019
(Rs. In Lakhs)

SR. No.	PARTICULARS	Quarter Ended			Nine Months Ended		Previous Year Ended
		31/12/2019	30/09/2019	31/12/2018	31/12/2019	31/12/2019	
		Audited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	
1.	Total Revenue from Operations	2520.60	2678.71	3533.07	7808.97	9531.02	13552.25
2.	Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items#)	373.45	316.85	359.14	885.34	855.46	1203.36
3.	Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items#)	373.45	316.85	359.14	885.34	855.46	1203.36
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items#)	335.46	237.04	234.61	705.74	653.12	910.39
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after Tax and Other Comprehensive Income (After Tax)]	355.66	238.46	235.03	732.42	640.33	955.41
6.	Paid-up equity share capital (Face Value of Rs. 10/- each fully paid up)	535.68	535.68	535.68	535.68	535.68	535.68
7.	*Earning Per Share (before & after Extraordinary Items)						
	1. Basic (for continuing operations)	6.26	4.43	4.38	13.17	12.19	17.00
	2. Diluted (for continuing operations)	6.26	4.43	4.38	13.17	12.19	17.00

*not annualised except for the year ended 31st March, 2019.

Notes:-
1. The above unaudited financial results were reviewed & recommended by the Audit Committee and thereafter approved by the Board of Directors in their respective meetings held on February 13, 2020. The Statutory Auditors have carried out a limited review for the quarter & nine months ended December 31, 2019 and have issued an unmodified report thereon.
2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of SEBI(LODR) Regulation, 2015. The full format of the un-audited financial results are available on the company's website at www.mohindra.asia and on the website of the Metropolitan Stock Exchange of India Limited i.e. www.mse.in.

For & on behalf of the board
Sd/-
Deepak Arneja
(Managing Director & CEO)
DIN: 0006112

Place : New Delhi
Date : 13.02.2020

J&K Bank
Serving To Empower

The Jammu And Kashmir Bank IT Procurement Department, Corporate Headquarters, M.A.Road Srinagar 190 001, J&K

NOTICE FOR INVITING TENDER

On-line Request for Proposal (RFP) for selection of vendor for Upgradation, Implementation and Management of Microsoft Exchange Server 2013 for the Bank.

Tender Notice along with Complete tender document outlining the minimum requirements can be downloaded from the Bank's e-Tendering Service Provider portal <https://eauction.auctiontiger.net> from February 14, 2020 16.00 Hrs onwards. Notice of the Tender and Tender Document can also be downloaded from Bank's Website www.jkbank.com from February 14, 2020 10.00 Hrs.

RFP Ref. No. J&K/IT/17-4796/2020-028
Dated 12-02-2020

Union Bank of India
(A GOVERNMENT OF INDIA UNDERTAKING)

POSSESSION NOTICE (Rule - 8 (1)) (For immovable Property)
Whereas: The undersigned being the authorized Officer of the Union Bank of India, SAS Nagar Mohali branch, under Regional Office, Ludhiana under the Securitization and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest (Second) Act, 2002 and in exercise of the powers conferred under Section 13(2) read with rule 8 and 9 of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules 2002, issued a Demand Notice dated 07.03.2017, calling upon the Borrower M/s Alice Healthcare through its Proprietor Sh Shiban Krishan Bhan and Smt Rita Pandita (Guarantor) to repay the amount mentioned in the notice being Rs.16066547.90 (Rupees One Crore Sixty Lakhs Sixty Six Thousand Five Hundred Forty Seven and Ninety Paise) and interest thereon within 60 days from the date of receipt of the said notice.
The Borrower/Guarantor/Mortgagor having failed to repay the amount, notice is hereby given to the Borrower/Guarantor/Mortgagor and the public in general that the undersigned has taken possession of the property described herein below in exercise of powers conferred on him/her under Section 13(4) of the said Act read with rule 8 of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules 2002 on 07.02.2020.
The borrower's attention is invited to the provisions of Sub-section (8) of Section 13 of the Act, in respect of time available, to redeem the secured assets.
The Borrower/Guarantor/Mortgagor in particular and the public in general is hereby cautioned not to deal with the property and any dealings with the property will be subject to the charge of Union Bank of India, Mohali Main Branch for an amount of Rs. Rupees One Crore Sixty Lakhs Sixty Six Thousand Five Hundred Forty Seven and Ninety Paise and interest thereon.

Description of Secured Assets:

Residential House
House No. 7215-A, Sec 125, Sunny Enclave Kharar, District Mohali, admeasuring 250 sq. yards, comprised in khewat khatauni no. 254/326, Khaska No. 21/20/2(6-0), pieces-1, rakba 6 kanal 0 marlas, its 25/360 share i.e. equal to 5-1/3 marlas situated at Fotehullapur-30, Tehsil Kharar, SAS Nagar Mohali vide wasika no. 10208, dt. 07.03.2013 in the name of Mr. Shiban Krishan Bhan.
Boundaries: East: Road, West: H No. 7215, North: Side Road/Park, South: Plot No. 7216

Date: 07.02.2020
Place: Mohali

Authorised Officer
For Union Bank of India

MRIGAYA ESTATE AND FINANCE LIMITED

CIN: L51396UP1988PLC009275
Registered Office: 16/71 A, Civil Lines, Kanpur, Uttar Pradesh - 208001

(Amount in Rs.)

Part-I
STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 31ST DECEMBER 2019

Particulars	3 Months Ended		Preceding 3 months ended		Corresponding 3 months ended in the previous year		Year to date figures for current period ended		Year to date figures for previous year ended		Previous year ended
	31.12.2019	30.09.2019	30.09.2019	30.09.2019	31.12.2018	31.12.2018	31.12.2019	31.12.2019	31.12.2018	31.03.2019	
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1. Income from Operations											
a) Revenue from operation	253,750.00	253,750.00	248,720.00	248,720.00	761,250.00	761,250.00	759,470.00	759,470.00	1,014,259.00	1,014,259.00	
b) Other income	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	
Total Income from Operations (Net)	253,750.00	253,750.00	248,720.00	248,720.00	761,250.00	761,250.00	759,470.00	759,470.00	1,014,259.00	1,014,259.00	
2. Expenses											
a) Cost of Materials consumed	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	
b) Purchase of Stock-in-trade	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	
c) Changes in inventories of finished goods, WIP and stock in trade	61,540.00	61,530.00	61,495.00	61,495.00	184,650.00	184,650.00	184,595.00	184,595.00	246,600.00		
d) Employee benefits expenses	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	
e) Depreciation and amortisation expenses	81,015.00	132,534.00	74,730.00	74,730.00	365,224.00	365,224.00	232,905.00	232,905.00	315,333.00		
f) Other expenses	142,555.00	194,064.00	136,225.00	136,225.00	549,874.00	549,874.00	417,500.00	417,500.00	561,933.00		
Total Expenses	224,565.00	328,128.00	272,445.00	272,445.00	1,000,749.00	1,000,749.00	644,995.00	644,995.00	1,133,866.00		
3. Profit/(Loss) from operations before other income, finance cost and Exceptional Items(1-2)	111,195.00	59,686.00	112,495.00	112,495.00	211,376.00	211,376.00	341,970.00	341,970.00	452,326.00		
4. Other Income	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	
5. Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities before finance costs and exceptional items(3+4)	111,195.00	59,686.00	112,495.00	112,495.00	211,376.00	211,376.00	341,970.00	341,970.00	452,326.00		
6. Finance cost	33.04	29.50	29.50	29.50	92.04	92.04	2,482.93	2,482.93	2,482.43		
7. Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities after Finance cost but before exceptional items (5-6)	111,161.96	59,656.50	112,465.50	112,465.50	211,283.96	211,283.96	339,517.07	339,517.07	449,843.57		
8. Exceptional Items	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	
9. Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities before tax (7-8)	111,161.96	59,656.50	112,465.50	112,465.50	211,283.96	211,283.96	339,517.07	339,517.07	449,843.57		
10. Tax expenses											
- Current Tax	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	
- MAT Credit Entitlement	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	
- Deferred Tax Liabilities / (Assets)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	
11. Net Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities after tax (9-10)	111,161.96	59,656.50	112,465.50	112,465.50	211,283.96	211,283.96	339,517.07	339,517.07	449,843.57		
12. Extraordinary Items (Net of tax expenses)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	
13. Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (11-12)	111,161.96	59,656.50	112,465.50	112,465.50	211,283.96	211,283.96	339,517.07	339,517.07	449,843.57		
14. Share of Profit / (loss) of associates*	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	
15. Minority Interest	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	
16. Net Profit / (Loss) after taxes, minority interest and share of profit / (loss) of associates (13 + 14 + 15)*	111,161.96	59,656.50	112,465.50	112,465.50	211,283.96	211,283.96	339,517.07	339,517.07	449,843.57		
17. Paid up Share Capital (Face Value of 10/- each)	15,300,000.00	15,300,000.00	15,300,000.00	15,300,000.00	15,300,000.00	15,300,000.00	15,300,000.00	15,300,000.00	15,300,000.00		
18. Reserves excluding revaluation reserve as per Balance Sheet of the previous accounting year	1,530,000.00	1,530,000.00	1,530,000.00	1,530,000.00	1,530,000.00	1,530,000.00	1,530,000.00	1,530,000.00	1,530,000.00		
19. (i) Earning per share before extraordinary items (of '10/- each) (not annualised):											
a) Basic	0.073	0.039	0.074	0.074	0.138	0.138	0.222	0.222	0.217		
b) Diluted	0.073	0.039	0.074	0.074	0.138	0.138	0.222	0.222	0.217		
(ii) Earnings Per Share (after extraordinary items) (of '10/- each) (not annualised):											
a) Basic	0.073	0.039	0.074	0.074	0.138	0.138	0.222	0.222	0.217		
b) Diluted	0.073	0.039	0.074	0.074	0.138	0.138	0.222	0.222	0.217		

Part-II
PARTICULARS OF SHAREHOLDING

1. Public Shareholding	3 Months ended 30/12/2019		Preceding 3 months ended 30/09/2019		Current year ended 31/03/2019	
	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited
- Number of Shares	429,840.00	429,840.00	429,840.00	429,840.00	429,840.00	429,840.00
- Percentage of Shareholding	28.09	28.09	28.09	28.09	28.09	28.09
2. Promoters and promoter group shareholding						
a) Pledged/Encumbered	-	-	-	-	-	-
- Number of shares	-	-	-	-	-	-
- Percentage of shares(as a % of the total shareholding of promoter and promoter group)	-	-	-	-	-	-
- Percentage of shares(as a % of the total share capital of the Company)	-	-	-	-	-	-
b) Non-encumbered	-	-	-	-	-	-
- Number of shares	1,100,160.00	1,100,160.00	1,100,160.00	1,100,160.00	1,100,160.00	1,100,160.00
- Percentage of shares(as a % of the total shareholding of promoter and promoter group)	100.00	100.00	100.00	100.00	100.00	100.00
- Percentage of shares(as a % of the total share capital of the Company)	71.91	71.91	71.91	71.91	71.91	71.91

Part-III
INVESTOR COMPLAINTS

Particulars	Quarter Ended 31-12-2019
Pending at the beginning of the quarter	NL
Received during the quarter	NL
Disposed off during the quarter	NL
Remaining unresolved at the end of the quarter	NL

NOTES:
1. Previous period's figures have been regrouped / rearranged wherever necessary.

FOR MRIGAYA ESTATE AND FINANCE LIMITED
Sd/-
ANKUR BANSAL
COMPANY SECRETARY

Place : New Delhi
Date : 12/02/2020

SHRI GANG INDUSTRIES AND ALLIED PRODUCTS LIMITED

CIN: L0112UP1989PLC011004
Regd. Office: A-26 UPSIDC Industrial Area, Sikandrabad, Bulandshahr, Uttar Pradesh-203205
Website: www.shrigangindustries.com, Email ID: secretarial@shrigangindustries.com

Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months Ended December 31, 2019
(₹ in Lakhs)

S. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended	Nine Months	Quarter ended
		31.12.2019 (Unaudited)	ended 31.12.2019 (Unaudited)	31.12.2018 (Unaudited)
1.	Total income from operations (net)	2.68	6.21	16.21
2.	Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(111.74)	(265.66)	(48.08)
3.	Profit / (Loss) before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(111.74)	(265.66)	(48.08)
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax	(111.74)	(265.66)	(48.08)
5.	Equity Share Capital (Face value of Rs. 10/- each)	793.00	793.00	793.00
6.	Reserve (excluding Revaluation Reserves as per balance sheet of previous accounting year)	0.00	0.00	0.00
7.	Earnings per share (Face value of Rs. 10/- Each) - Basic & Diluted	(1.41)*	(3.35)*	(0.60)*

Notes:
1. The above results were adopted by the Audit Committee in their meeting held on February 12, 2020 and later on approved by the Board of Directors in their meeting held on February 12, 2020.
2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly and Nine Months Financial Results filed with the Bombay Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly and Nine Months Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website at www.bseindia.com and company's Website at www.shrigangindustries.com
3. At present the Company operates only in one segment-Vanaspati & Refined Oils. The Company is establishing a Distillery and Bottling Plant for IMFL & Country Liquor at Sandila, Haridwar, Uttar Pradesh, which is under implementation.
4. During the current quarter there was no production in the Vanaspati/refined oil unit of the Company.
5. Previous period figures have been regrouped/ rearranged to make them comparable to the current period.

By order of the board
For Shri Gang Industries And Allied Products Limited
Sd/-
S.A. Rahman,
Whole Time Director

Place : New Delhi
Date : February 12, 2020

BAZEL INTERNATIONAL LTD.

Regd. Office: D-50E, Second Floor, Chattarpur Enclave, New Delhi-110074
Ph. :011-69999159 Email ID: bazelinternational@gmail.com,
CIN: L65923DL1982PLC290287, Website: www.bazelinternational.com

Extract of Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended 31st December, 2019
(Rs. In Lakhs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended	Year-to-date	Quarter ended
		31.12.2019 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 31.12.2019 (Unaudited)	31.12.2018 (Unaudited

मोहिन्द्रा फास्टर्स लिमिटेड

पंजीकृत कार्यालय : 304 गुला आर्केड, इन्दर एन्क्लेव, दिल्ली-रोहतक रोड, नई दिल्ली-110087
 सीआईएन : L74899DL1995PLC064215 फोन : +91-11-46200400, फैक्स : +91-11-25282667
 वेबसाइट : www.mohindra.asia, ई-मेल : cs@mohindra.asia,
 31.12.2019 को समाप्त तिमाही तथा नौमाही हेतु अलेखापरीक्षित वित्तीय परिणामों का सारांश

(रु. लाख में)

क्र. सं.	विवरण	समाप्त तिमाही 31/12/2019 लेखापरीक्षित	समाप्त तिमाही 30/09/2019 अलेखापरीक्षित	31/12/2018 अलेखापरीक्षित	31/12/2019 अलेखापरीक्षित	31/12/2019 अलेखापरीक्षित	31/03/2019 लेखापरीक्षित
1.	प्रचालनों से कुल आय	2520.60	2678.71	3533.07	7808.97	9531.02	13552.25
2.	अवधि हेतु (कर, अपवादित तथा/अथवा असाधारण मदों के पूर्व) लाभ/(हानि)	373.45	316.85	359.14	885.34	855.46	1203.36
3.	कर पूर्व अवधि हेतु (अपवादित तथा/अथवा असाधारण मदों के परचात) लाभ/(हानि)	373.45	316.85	359.14	885.34	855.46	1203.36
4.	कुल कर परचात अवधि हेतु (अपवादित तथा/अथवा असाधारण मदों के परचात) लाभ/(हानि)	335.46	237.04	234.61	705.74	653.12	910.39
5.	अवधि हेतु कुल व्यापक आय [अवधि हेतु (कर परचात) तथा अन्य व्यापक आय (कर परचात) से निर्मित लाभ/(हानि)]	355.66	238.46	235.03	732.42	640.33	955.41
6.	प्रदत्त इक्विटी शेयर पूंजी (रु. 10/0 प्रत्येक के अंकित मूल्य का पूर्ण प्रदत्त)	535.68	535.68	535.68	535.68	535.68	535.68
7.	* आय प्रति शेयर (असाधारण मदों के पूर्व तथा परचात)	6.26	4.43	4.38	13.17	12.19	17.00
	1. मूल (सतत प्रचालनों हेतु)	6.26	4.43	4.38	13.17	12.19	17.00
	2. डाइव्यूटेड (सतत प्रचालनों हेतु)	-	-	-	-	-	-

नोट :
 1. उपर्युक्त परिणामों की समीक्षा एवं संतुष्टि लेखापरीक्षा समिति द्वारा की गयी और 13 फरवरी, 2020 को आयोजित असाधारण बैठक में निदेशक मण्डल द्वारा अनुमोदित की गयी। विधिक लेखापरीक्षकों ने 31 दिसम्बर, 2019 को समाप्त तिमाही तथा नौमाही हेतु सौमित्र समीक्षा की है और उसका अपरिवर्द्धित प्रतिवेदन प्रस्तुत किया है।
 2. उपर्युक्त सेमी (एसओडीआर), विनियम 2015 के विनियम 33 के तहत स्टॉक एक्सचेंजों के साथ दस वित्तीय परिणामों के विस्तृत प्रारूप का सारांश है। अलेखापरीक्षित वित्तीय परिणामों का पूर्ण प्रारूप कम्पनी की वेबसाइट www.mohindra.asia तथा मेट्रोपॉलिटन स्टॉक एक्सचेंज ऑफ इंडिया लिमिटेड की वेबसाइट www.mscl.com पर उपलब्ध है।

बोर्ड के लिए तथा उनकी ओर से
 रु./-
 दीपक अग्निजा
 (प्रबन्ध निदेशक तथा सीईओ)
 डीआईएन : 00060112

PAUL MERCHANTS LTD.
 (An ISO 9001:2015 Certified Co.) (CIN: L74800DL1984PLC018679)
 CORP. OFF: SCO 829-830, Sector 22A, Chandigarh 160022 Ph: 0172-5041786, Fax: 0172-5041709
 E-mail: info@paulmerchants.net Website: www.paulmerchants.net
 REGD. OFF: DSM 335, 336, 337, 3rd Floor, DLF Tower, 15, Shivaji Marg, Najafgarh Road, New Delhi-110015. Ph: 011-48702000

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED ON 31.12.2019

Sr. No.	Particulars	Three Months Ended 31.12.2019	Corresponding 3 Months Ended 31.12.2018 in the previous Year	Year to Date Figures 31.12.2019	Previous Year Ended 31.03.2019
1	Total income from operations (net)	160,107	94,926	405,686	491,694
2	Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,053	479	2,783	2,396
3	Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	1,053	479	2,640	2,396
4	Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	741	480	1,905	2,208
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	745	475	1,892	2,208
6	Equity Share Capital	102.80	102.80	102.80	102.80
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	NA	NA	NA	36,637
8	Earnings Per Share (before extraordinary items) (of Rs 10/- each) for continuing and discontinued operations				
	1. Basic	72.05	46.64	185.35	214.78
	2. Diluted	72.05	46.64	185.35	214.78

Notes:
 1. The above un-audited financial results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2019 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee in its meeting held on February 12, 2020 and have been approved by the Board of Directors in its meeting held on February 13, 2020.
 2. The key information on Standalone Financial Results is as under:

Particulars	Three Months Ended 31.12.2019	Corresponding 3 Months Ended 31.12.2018 in the previous Year	Year to Date Figures 31.12.2019	Previous Year Ended 31.03.2019
Turnover (Total Income from operations (net))	158929	94456	402641	489896
Profit before tax	503	227	1,305	1,429
Profit after tax	324	283	918	1505

 3. The Company has adopted Ind-As w.e.f. 01.04.2017. This Statement of Financial Results have been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards (Ind As) prescribed under the Companies Act, 2013 and Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (Ind-As) alongwith SEBI circular no. CIR/CFD/FAC/62/2016 dated 05.07.2016.
 4. There are no changes in the accounting policies of the Company except below:
 a) For the nine months ended Dec 2019, Revenue from Operations includes Sale of Travel Packages and incentives received on gross basis whereas revenue earned on booking of Air tickets and Hotels etc. on behalf of customers has been shown on net basis. Gross amount of the booking of Air tickets and Hotels etc. done on behalf of customers during the quarter and nine months ended Dec 2019 was Rs. 746 Lacs and Rs. 3051 Lacs respectively.
 b) For the nine months ended on Dec 2019, Revenue from operations includes AD-1 referral commission earned on gross basis amounting to Rs. 550.41 Lacs and for Quarter ending Dec 2019, Rs. 374.75 (which includes Gross commission earned for Quarter ending June and Sep 2019 as well).
 c) For the nine months ending Dec 2019, Other expenses include AD1 referral Commission expense amounting to Rs. 289.29 lacs and for the quarter ending Dec 2019, Rs. 289.29 (which includes commission for Q1 June of Rs 101 lacs, for Q2 Sep 2019 Rs 81.09 Lacs and Q3 Dec 2019 Rs 107.08 Lacs).
 5. During the nine months ended 31 Dec 2019, the Company had sold its two properties at Delhi and Chandigarh and incurred Net loss on such sale amounting to Rs. 142 Lacs.
 6. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Un-audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine months ended 31.12.2019 filed with the stock exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (LODR) regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly results are available on the website of BSE Limited http://www.bseindia.com and are also available on the website of the company http://www.paulmerchants.net

By order of the Board
 Sd/-
 Sat Paul Bansal
 DIN-00077499
 Chairman & Managing Director
 Place: Chandigarh
 Dated: 13.02.2020

बिट्स लिमिटेड

(CIN: L72200DL1992PLC241971)
 पंजीकृत कार्यालय: 711, 7वीं मंजिल, न्यू दिल्ली हाउस, 27 बाराखम्बा रोड, नई दिल्ली-110001
 ई-मेल : bitstld@gmail.com वेबसाइट : http://www.bits.net.in
 टेली नं. 011-43656657

31 दिसंबर, 2019 को समाप्त तिमाही व नौ माह के लिए अनेकालेखित स्टैंडएलोन वित्तीय परिणामों के विवरण का सार
 सेबी (एलओडीआर) विनियम, 2017 के विनियम 47(1) (बी) के अनुपालन में

(राशि रु. लाख में)

क्र. सं.	विवरण	31 दिसंबर, 2019 को समाप्त तिमाही (अनेकालेखित)	31 दिसंबर, 2019 को समाप्त नौ माह (अनेकालेखित)	31 दिसंबर, 2018 को समाप्त तिमाही (अनेकालेखित)
1	प्रचालनों से कुल आय (निवल)	19.59	56.82	18.38
2	अवधि के लिए शुद्ध लाभ/(हानि) (कर से पहले, असामान्य और/असाधारण मदों के बाद)	5.65	(0.31)	4.55
3	कर से पहले अवधि के लिए शुद्ध लाभ/(हानि) (असामान्य और/असाधारण मदों के बाद)	5.65	(0.31)	4.55
4	कर के बाद अवधि के लिए शुद्ध लाभ/(हानि) (असामान्य और/या असाधारण मदों के बाद)	5.65	(0.31)	3.78
5	अवधि के लिए कुल समग्र आय (अवधि (कर के बाद) के लिए लाभ/(हानि) सहित और अन्य समय आय (कर के बाद))	5.65	0.31	3.78
6	युक्ता इक्विटी शेयर पूंजी (रु. 2/- प्रत्येक का अंकित मूल्य)	2237.50	2237.50	2237.50
7	प्रदत्त इक्विटी शेयर पूंजी (रु. 10/- प्रत्येक के अंकित मूल्य)	-	-	-
8	अर्जन प्रति शेयर (रु. 10/- प्रत्येक के) (जारी व बंद प्रच. (नानों के लिए) (इंफोपार)	-	-	-
	ए. बेसिक:	0.0051	(0.0003)	0.0034
	बी. डाइव्यूटेड:	0.0051	(0.0003)	0.0034

नोट :
 ए) 31 दिसंबर, 2019 को समाप्त तिमाही व नौ माह के लिए उक्त स्टैंडएलोन अनेकालेखित वित्तीय परिणामों की लेखा समिति द्वारा समीक्षा की गई है और 13 फरवरी, 2020 को आयोजित निदेशक मंडल की बैठक में उनके द्वारा अनुमोदित हैं।
 बी) पूर्व वर्ष के आंकड़ों को जहां आवश्यक है, पुनर्समूहित, पुनर्वर्गीकृत और पुनर्तैयार किया गया है।
 सी) कंपनी केवल एक खंड में प्रचालन करती है।

निदेशक मंडल के आदेशानुसार
 बिट्स लिमिटेड के लिए
 हस्ता./-
 ओम प्रकाश रमाशंकर पाठक
 (प्रबंध निदेशक)
 डीआईएन : 01428320

स्थान : नई दिल्ली
 दिनांक : 13.02.2020

एसबीआई इन्फ्रा मैनैजमेंट सोल्यूशंस प्राइवेट लिमिटेड
 (एसबीआई की पूर्ण स्वामित्व वाली कंपनी)
 सकेन अफिम, पहली मंजिल, सी बिंग, स्टेट बैंक कॉम्प्लेक्स आर्टीस्ट सेंटर,
 प्लॉट नं. 8,9,10, सैक्टर 11, सोनीबी बेलानगर, नयी मुंबई - 400 614.
**एसबीआई 1. जीओसी हंडराबाद, 2. जीओसी बंगलोर, 3. जीओसी चंडीगढ़,
 4. जीआईटीडी की नवी मुंबई के विभिन्न परिसरों के लिए 7 एक्सरे बैज
 स्कीमिंग मशीनों की आपूर्ति, संस्थापन, परीक्षण और कमीशन.**
 एसबीआईआईएसएस द्वारा एसबीआई की ओर से उपरोक्त स्थानों पर स्थित कार्यालयों के लिए एक्सरे बैज स्कीमिंग मशीन के पात्र आपूर्तिकर्ताओं से निविदाएं आमंत्रित की जाती हैं। इच्छुक निर्माता एवं उनके वितरक विनिर्धारित निविदा कागजात तथा अन्य विवरण बैंक की वेबसाइट <https://www.sbi.co.in> से 'प्रोक्वोरनेन्ट न्यूज' से डाउनलोड कर सकती हैं और उससे सम्बंधित कागजातों तथा बयाना जमा राशि व विनिर्धारित प्रक्रिया शुल्क के साथ एसबीआईआईएसएस को विनिर्धारित पते पर **25 फरवरी 2020** तक जमा करा सकती हैं। निवृत्त तिथि व समय के बाद मिलने वाले ऑफ़र्स स्वीकार नहीं किया जाएगा तथा इस बारे में किसी पत्राचार पर ध्यान नहीं दिया जाएगा।
 स्थान: नवी मुंबई
 दिनांक: 14.02.2020
**उपाध्यक्ष एवं मण्डल प्रमुख
 सकेन अफिम, नवी मुंबई**

एएमएस पॉलीमर्स लिमिटेड
 सीआईएन : L34300DL1985PLC020510
 पंजीकृत कार्यालय : सी-582, सरस्वती विहार, पीएमए, दिल्ली-110034
 दूरभाष नं. : 91-11-27017987, फैक्स नं. : 91-11-27017987,
 वेबसाइट : www.amspolymers.com, ई-मेल : polymersams@gmail.com
 31 दिसम्बर, 2019 को समाप्त तिमाही हेतु स्टैंडएलोन अलेखापरीक्षित वित्तीय परिणामों का सारांश

क्र. सं.	विवरण	समाप्त तिमाही 31/12/2019 (अलेखापरीक्षित)	समाप्त तिमाही 31/12/2019 (अलेखापरीक्षित)	समाप्त तिमाही 31/12/2018 (अलेखापरीक्षित)
1	प्रचालनों से कुल आय (निवल)	665.81	2190.41	712.13
2	अवधि हेतु (कर, अपवादित तथा/अथवा असाधारण मदों से पूर्व) निवल लाभ/(हानि)	1.04	7.8	-0.98
3	कर पूर्व अवधि हेतु (अपवादित तथा/अथवा असाधारण मदों के परचात) निवल लाभ/(हानि)	1.04	7.8	-0.98
4	कर परचात अवधि हेतु (अपवादित तथा/अथवा असाधारण मदों के परचात) निवल लाभ/(हानि)	0.36	5.69	-0.98
5	अवधि हेतु कुल व्यापक आय [अवधि हेतु (कर परचात) तथा अन्य व्यापक आय (कर परचात) से निर्मित लाभ/(हानि)]	0.36	5.69	-0.98
6	इंफ्लैटरी शेयर पूंजी	330.25	330.25	330.25
7	गत वर्ष के लेखापरीक्षित तुलन पत्र में प्रदर्शित के अनुसार आरक्षित (पुनर्मूल्यांकन को छोड़कर)	0	0	0
8	आय प्रति शेयर (रु. 10/- प्रत्येक के) (सतत तथा असाधारण प्रचालनों हेतु)	0.01	0.17	-0.03
	बेसिक:	0.01	0.17	-0.03
	डाइव्यूटेड:	0.01	0.17	-0.03

नोट : 1. उपर्युक्त सेमी (सूचीबद्धता एवं प्रकटन अपेक्षाएं), विनियम 2015 के विनियम 33 के तहत स्टॉक एक्सचेंजों के साथ दर्श 31 दिसंबर, 2019 को समाप्त तिमाही हेतु अलेखापरीक्षित वित्तीय परिणामों के विस्तृत प्रारूप का सारांश है। उपर्युक्त वित्तीय परिणामों का पूर्ण प्रारूप स्टॉक एक्सचेंजों की वेबसाइट www.bseindia.com तथा कम्पनी की वेबसाइट www.amspolymers.com पर उपलब्ध है।
 2. उपर्युक्त अलेखापरीक्षित वित्तीय परिणाम कम्पनी अधिनियम, 2013 की धारा 133 के तहत एवं इन्हें तहत निर्गत प्रासंगिक विवरणों के साथ पठित कम्पनी (भारतीय लेखांकन मानक) विनियम, 2015 (एडिशन) के अनुसार तैयार किये गये हैं।
 3. एएमएस पॉलीमर्स लिमिटेड के निदेशक मण्डल के लिए तथा उनकी ओर से

स्थान : नई दिल्ली
 दिनांक : 13.02.2020
 प्रबन्ध निदेशक, डीआईएन : 01381469

दुर्गेश मर्चेन्ट्स लिमिटेड

पंजीकृत कार्यालय: डी-251, आरकड फ्लोर, डिफेंस कालोनी, नई दिल्ली- 110024
 दूरभाष: 011-68888824, CIN: L65923DL1984PLC248322,
 Email ID: durgeshmerchants@gmail.com Website: www.durgeshmerchantsltd.com

31 दिसम्बर, 2019 को समाप्त तिमाही एवं नौमाही के अनेकालेखित वित्तीय एकीकृत उद्धरित परिणाम (रु. लाखों में)

क्र. सं.	विवरण	समाप्त तिमाही (31.12.2019) (अनेकालेखित)	वार्षिक से तिथि समाप्त तिमाही (31.12.2019) (अनेकालेखित)	समाप्त तिमाही (31.12.2018) (अनेकालेखित)
1	संचालन से कुल आय	2.52	9.43	6.09
2	अवधि के लिए शुद्ध लाभ/(हानि) (कर, विशिष्ट एवं/अथवा असाधारण मदों से पूर्व)	(4.36)	(1.11)	1.55
3	अवधि के लिए शुद्ध लाभ/(हानि) कर से पहले (विशिष्ट एवं/अथवा असाधारण मदों के बाद)	(4.36)	(1.11)	1.55
4	कर के बाद अवधि के लिए शुद्ध लाभ/(हानि) (विशिष्ट एवं/अथवा असाधारण मदों के बाद)	(3.52)	(1.11)	1.55
5	अवधि के लिए कुल व्यापक आय (अवधि के लिए लाभ/(हानि) शामिल (कर के बाद) एवं अन्य व्यापक आय (कर के बाद))	(3.52)	(1.11)	1.55
6	इक्विटी शेयर पूंजी (सममूल्य रु. 10/- प्रति शेयर)	267.00	267.00	267.00
7	रिजर्व (रिवेन्यू से रिजर्व को छोड़कर) जैसा कि पिछले वित्तीय वर्ष के अनेकालेखित तुलन पत्र में दर्शाया गया)	(0.88)	(0.88)	(3.08)
8	प्रति शेयर आय (रु. 10/- प्रति शेयर) (संचालन जारी रखने एवं बंद करने के लिए)	मूल: -0.13 तरल: -0.13	-0.04	0.006

टिप्पणी :
 1. सेबी (सूची ओल्लेगेशन एण्ड प्रकटीकरण आवश्यकताओं) विनियम, 2015 के अन्तर्गत 31 दिसम्बर, 2019 को उपरोक्त समाप्त तिमाही उद्धरित अनेकालेखित वित्तीय परिणामों का विस्तारित स्वरूप स्टॉक एक्सचेंज में दाखिल किया गया। अनेकालेखित वित्तीय परिणामों का विस्तारित स्वरूप कम्पनी की वेबसाइट पर उपलब्ध है।
 2. उपरोक्त परिणामों की ऑडिट कमेटी द्वारा समीक्षा की गई एवं निर्देशक मंडल द्वारा उनकी सम्वन्धित 12 फरवरी, 2020 की बैठक में अनुमोदित किये गये।

बोर्ड की ओर से
 कृते दुर्गेश मर्चेन्ट्स लिमिटेड
 हस्ता./-
 कमल आहुजा
 (निर्देशक)
 स्थान: नई दिल्ली
 तिथि: 12 फरवरी, 2020
 DIN:00005195

पैन इण्डिया कॉर्पोरेशन लिमिटेड

(सीआईएन: L72200DL1984PLC017510)
 पंजीकृत कार्यालय: 711, 7वीं मंजिल, नई दिल्ली हाउस, 27 बाराखम्बा रोड, नई दिल्ली-110001
 ई-मेल: srigitd@gmail.com, वेबसाइट: http://www.pandiacorp.com दूरभाष नं.: 011-43656657
 31 दिसम्बर, 2019 को समाप्त तिमाही तथा नौमाही हेतु समेकित, अलेखापरीक्षित वित्तीय परिणामों के विवरण का सारांश

(सेबी (एलओडीआर) विनियम, 2017 के विनियम 47(1) (बी) के अनुसार)

(राशि रु. लाख में)

क्र.सं.	विवरण	31 दिसम्बर, 2019 को समाप्त तिमाही (अलेखापरीक्षित)	31 दिसम्बर, 2019 को समाप्त तिमाही (अलेखापरीक्षित)
1	प्रचालनों से कुल आय (निवल)	-	-
2	अवधि हेतु (कर पूर्व, अपवादित तथा/अथवा असाधारण मदों के परचात) कुल लाभ/(हानि)	(2.15)	4.83
3	कर पूर्व अवधि हेतु (अपवादित तथा/अथवा असाधारण मदों के परचात) कुल लाभ/(हानि)	(2.15)	4.83
4	कर परचात अवधि हेतु (अपवादित तथा/अथवा असाधारण मदों के परचात) कुल लाभ/(हानि)	(2.85)	3.72
5	अवधि हेतु कुल व्यापक आय [अवधि हेतु (कर परचात) तथा अन्य व्यापक आय (कर परचात) से निर्मित लाभ/(हानि)]	(2.85)	7.06
6	प्रदत्त इक्विटी शेयर पूंजी (रु. 10/- प्रत्येक के अंकित मूल्य)	21425.65	21425.65
7	गत वर्ष के लेखापरीक्षित तुलन पत्र में प्रदर्शित के अनुसार आरक्षित (पुनर्मूल्यांकन को छोड़कर)	-	-
8	आय प्रति शेयर (इंफोपार) (रु. 10/- प्रत्येक के) (सतत तथा असाधारण प्रचालनों हेतु)	-	-
	a. बेसिक:	(0.0013)	0.0033
	b. डाइव्यूटेड:	(0.0013)	0.0033

नोट:
 1. 31 दिसम्बर, 2019 को समाप्त तिमाही तथा नौमाही हेतु उपर्युक्त समेकित अलेखापरीक्षित वित्तीय परिणामों की समीक्षा लेखापरीक्षा समिति द्वारा की गयी है और 13 फरवरी, 2020 को आयोजित बैठक में निदेशक मण्डल द्वारा अनुमोदित की गयी है।
 2. जहाँ आवश्यक समझा गया वहाँ गत वर्ष के आंकड़ों को पुनर्समूहित, पुनर्वर्गीकृत तथा रीकार्ड किया गया है।
 3. कम्पनी केवल एक ही सेक्टर में कार्य करती है।

निदेशक मण्डल के आदेशानुसार
 कृते पैन इण्डिया कॉर्पोरेशन लिमिटेड
 हस्ता./-
 ओमप्रकाश रमाशंकर पाठक
 (प्रबन्ध निदेशक)
 स्थान: नई दिल्ली
 तिथि: 13.02.2020
 डीआईएन : 01428320

विकास मल्टीकोर्प लिमिटेड
 (पूर्व का मूनलाइट टेकनोकेम लिमिटेड)
 सीआईएन : U25111DL1995PLC073719
 पंजीकृत कार्यालय : जी-1 34/1, ईस्ट पंजाबी बाग, नई दिल्ली-110026
 दूरभाष नं. : 011-40450110, ई-मेल: cs@vikasultra.com, URL : www.vikasultra.com
 31 दिसम्बर, 2019 को समाप्त तिमाही हेतु अलेखापरीक्षित वित्तीय परिणामों (स्टैंडएलोन) का सारांश

क्र. सं.	विवरण	समाप्त तिमाही 31 दिसम्बर, 2019 (अलेखापरीक्षित)	समाप्त तिमाही 30 सितम्बर, 2019 (अलेखापरीक्षित)	31 दिसम्बर, 2019 (अलेखापरीक्षित)	समाप्त तिमाही 31 मार्च, 2019 (अलेखापरीक्षित)
1	प्रचालनों से कुल आय (निवल)	4713.60	5176.36	12193.99	21582.36
2	अपवादित मदों तथा कर से पूर्व निवल लाभ	156.63	75.28	383.90	280.59
3	कर पूर्व निवल लाभ/(हानि)	156.63	75.28	383.90	280.59
4	कर परचात निवल लाभ	113.43	56.5		